MINERVA STRONG 5K
FRIDAY, MAY 5TH, 2017

7:00PM GUN START

OVERALL RESULTS

PLACE | FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION
1 TOM STAFFORD 18:01 OVERALL MALE
2 TREVOR SIDEV 18:51 OVERALL MALE
3 BEN B. 19:10 OVERALL MALE
4 HEATH GOSHORN 19:34 MALE 20-24
5 GAGE GARROTT 19:56 MALE 15-19
6 SCOTT CASSIDY 20:32 MALE 30-34
7 CHAD WILSON 20:43 MALE 15-19
8 STEVE LENGEL 20:44 MALE 50-UP
9 MICHAEL DIDOMENICO 21:30 MALE 20-24
10 BRYAN SHORT 21:35 MALE 50-UP
11 MELISSA OVERLY 21:47 OVERALL FEMALE
12 JERRY SCHIMELFENING 21:54 MALE 50-UP
13 TIM MAYLE 22:32 MALE 40-44
14 BILLY HARTWIG 22:41 MALE 30-34
15 MICK SNUDER 23:16 MALE 50-UP
16 ALIVIA BATES 23:28 OVERALL FEMALE
17 EVAN DEBO 23:33 MALE 14-UNDER
18 COLE MALEY 23:37 MALE 15-19
19 MICHAEL 23:55 MALE 14-UNDER
20 KENZIE JERIC 24:13 OVERALL FEMALE
21 CoDY ROBERTSON 24:24 MALE 30-34
22 MASON GEER 24:30 MALE 14-UNDER
23 CHRIS DEBO 24:47 MALE 35-39
24 OLIVIA SCOTT 25:05 FEMALE 35-39
25 AUBREY DUNHAM 25:18 FEMALE 14-UNDER
26 TONY SULLO 25:22 MALE 20-24
27 MADELINE CRISSMAN 25:30 FEMALE 14-UNDER
28 JOE IMBURGIA 25:46 MALE 15-19
29 ATHENA SPINELL 25:48 FEMALE 25-29
30 JOHN WHALEY 25:48 MALE 45-49
31 DON MOEGLIN 25:56 MALE 45-49
32 CHARLES CRISSMAN 26:03 MALE 45-49
33 STEVE KOHL 26:08 MALE 40-44
34 EMMA DEBO 26:12 FEMALE 14-UNDER
35 MARK SCOTT 26:32 MALE 35-39
36 DARRELL GAMMON 26:41 MALE 50-UP
37 OWEN 26:45 MALE 14-UNDER
38 GARY SUTTON 26:49 MALE 50-UP




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

ALEXIS
TONY
NATE
PHILIP

KATELYNN

DENISE

KAYLA
KENDRAN
SARA
JESSICA
JEFF
RICK
ROBBY
SAMANTHA
JOE
HOLLY
ANNABELLE
SHAWN

SARAH

ISAIAH
JOHN
JOHN
MARK
SAM
PHILIP
JOHN

GRACE

TOMMY
MICHAEL
JAYME
MARIAN
ERIC

JADYN

KELLY
CHELSEA
MACY
MEGAN
BOB
HEATHER
LOGAN
MITCHELL
ALEXA
AIDEN
ANDERSON
AUGURA
GEORGE
MICHELLE

LOUIVE
LOUIVE
YERGER
BLACKBURN
CHRISTENSEN
SPINELL
CRISSMAN
DAMIS
CASBEELE
SATTERFIELD
FRANKFORD
STAFFORD

CRISSMAN
FRANKFORD
BRUST

BRUCOLE
JOHNSON
FRAZIER
BAUGHMAN
URSU
WUKOTICH
ROBERTSON
BANTING
TUROLDO
MALEY
GLIATTA
BLACKBURN
DEBO
MILVICH
CARROLL
SCHAFER
CRITEAN
OBERLY
FOUTZ
MOODY
SMITH
CRISSMAN
POTTORF
MYERS
BATES
PERRIN
SCOTT
LEGUARD
STEINEL
DEEM

26:51
26:54
26:55
27:12
27:14
27:18
27:28
27:28
27:46
27:58
28:02
28:04
28:13
28:18
28:39
28:47
28:54
28:54
29:10
29:28
29:53
29:57
29:58
30:05
30:14
30:39
30:50
30:50
31:26
32:08
32:18
32:25
32:31
32:34
32:35
3300
33:06
33:09
33:23
33:43
33:44
33:50
34:05
34.05
34:19
34:22
34:30

FEMALE 30-34
MALE 35-39
MALE 15-19
MALE 15-19

FEMALE 20-24

FEMALE 50-UP

FEMALE 14-UNDER

FEMALE 35-39

FEMALE 30-34

FEMALE 25-29
MALE 40-44
MALE 45-49
MALE 15-19

FEMALE 14-UNDER
MALE 35-39
FEMALE 45-49
FEMALE 14-UNDER
MALE 35-39
FEMALE 30-34
MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 45-49

FEMALE 20-24
MALE 30-34
MALE 45-49

FEMALE 15-19
MALE 20-24

FEMALE 25-29

FEMALE 30-34

FEMALE 50-UP
MALE 40-44

FEMALE 14-UNDER

FEMALE 50-UP

FEMALE 25-29

FEMALE 15-19

FEMALE 20-24
MALE 50-UP

FEMALE 40-44

FEMALE 15-19
MALE 15-19

FEMALE 20-24

MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 14-UNDER

FEMALE 25-29
MALE 50-UP

FEMALE 30-34



86 KERRY ANGIONE 34:30 FEMALE 40-44
87 ERIN ROACH 34:37 FEMALE 30-34
88 ZACK FELTON 34:40 MALE 20-24
89 A BERGMAN 34:50 FEMALE 30-34
90 KELLY ROBERTSON 34:50 FEMALE 30-34
91 JILL KANDEL 34:51 FEMALE 45-49
92 SOPHIA RUSSO 37:14 FEMALE 14-UNDER
93 SKYE DAVIS 37:17 FEMALE 14-UNDER
94 MICHELLE SCHIMELFENING 37:39 FEMALE 50-UP
95 ZORNDER 37:55 MALE 14-UNDER
96 RACHEL HANCOCK 38:19 FEMALE 40-44
97 ALEX COPE 38:37 FEMALE 20-24
98 GRANT ANGIONE 38:44 MALE 14-UNDER
99 HUNTER EDWARDS 38:45 MALE 14-UNDER
100 PAM BLACKBURN 38:52 FEMALE 50-UP
101 TIM BLACKBURN 38:52 MALE 50-UP
102 Z0OE DIDOMENICO 39:03 FEMALE 15-19
103 SANDY MOEGLIN 39:29 FEMALE 50-UP
104 SAM S. 39:34 MALE 14-UNDER
105 KIM HILL 40:42 FEMALE 45-49
106 THOMAS MOEGLIN 41:10 MALE 50-UP
107 JAN SHEPERD 41:41 FEMALE 50-UP
108 CATHIE EASTERING 43:13 FEMALE 40-44
109 LAYLA SALLA 43:15 FEMALE 15-19
110 HEATHER MOEGLIN 43:37 FEMALE 45-49
111 JOLYNN SCHRICKEL 43:37 FEMALE 45-49
112 DESHIA 43:43 FEMALE 15-19
113 LISA DIDOMENICO 44:36 FEMALE 50-UP
114 BOB DIDOMENICO 44:37 MALE 50-UP
115 LINDA POOLE 45:37 FEMALE 50-UP
116 JILL KARLEN 45:46 FEMALE 50-UP
117 HEIDI PERRIN 46:40 FEMALE 40-44
118 SARA HENSON 46:41 FEMALE 25-29
119 BETH BATES 46:44 FEMALE 50-UP
120 KATHY EDDY 46:47 FEMALE 50-UP
121 LAURA STAUFFER 46:48 FEMALE 45-49
122 DEB IMLER 47:19 FEMALE 45-49
123 CHRISTINE FOUTZ 47:20 FEMALE 25-29
124 VANESSA CARCONE 51:07 FEMALE 40-44
AGE GROUP WINNERS

PLACE | FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION
11 MELISSA OVERLY 21:47 OVERALL FEMALE
16 ALIVIA BATES 23:28 OVERALL FEMALE
20 KENZIE JERIC 24:13 OVERALL FEMALE




25
27
34
45
52
55
71
92
93

65
74
78
102
109
112

43
62
75
80
97

29
48
67
73
83
118
123

39
47
57
68
85
87
89
90

24
46

77
86
96

AUBREY
MADELINE
EMMA
KAYLA
SAMANTHA
ANNABELLE
JADYN
SOPHIA
SKYE

GRACE
MACY
LOGAN
Z0OE
LAYLA
DESHIA

KATELYNN
SAM
MEGAN
ALEXA
ALEX

ATHENA
JESSICA
MICHAEL
CHELSEA
AUGURA
SARA
CHRISTINE

ALEXIS
SARA
SARAH
JAYME
MICHELLE
ERIN
A.
KELLY

OLIVIA
KENDRAN

HEATHER
KERRY
RACHEL

DUNHAM
CRISSMAN
DEBO
CRISSMAN
CRISSMAN

SCHAFER
RUSSO
DAVIS

MALEY
FOUTZ
POTTORF
DIDOMENICO
SALLA

CHRISTENSEN
ROBERTSON
MOODY
BATES
COPE

SPINELL
SATTERFIELD
BLACKBURN
OBERLY
LEGUARD
HENSON
FOUTZ

LOUIVE
CASBEELE
JOHNSON

DEBO
DEEM

ROACH

BERGMAN
ROBERTSON

SCOTT
DAMIS

CRISSMAN
ANGIONE
HANCOCK

25:18
25:30
26:12
27:28
28:18
28:54
32:31
37:14
37:17

30:50
33:00
33:43
39:03
43:15
43:43

27:14
30:05
33:06
33:50
38:37

25:48
27:58
31:26
32:35
34:19
46:41
47:20

26:51
27:46
29:10
32:08
34:30
34:37
34:50
34:50

25:05
27:28

33:23
34:30
38:19

FEMALE 14-UNDER
FEMALE 14-UNDER
FEMALE 14-UNDER
FEMALE 14-UNDER
FEMALE 14-UNDER
FEMALE 14-UNDER
FEMALE 14-UNDER
FEMALE 14-UNDER
FEMALE 14-UNDER

FEMALE 15-19
FEMALE 15-19
FEMALE 15-19
FEMALE 15-19
FEMALE 15-19
FEMALE 15-19

FEMALE 20-24
FEMALE 20-24
FEMALE 20-24
FEMALE 20-24
FEMALE 20-24

FEMALE 25-29
FEMALE 25-29
FEMALE 25-29
FEMALE 25-29
FEMALE 25-29
FEMALE 25-29
FEMALE 25-29

FEMALE 30-34
FEMALE 30-34
FEMALE 30-34
FEMALE 30-34
FEMALE 30-34
FEMALE 30-34
FEMALE 30-34
FEMALE 30-34

FEMALE 35-39
FEMALE 35-39

FEMALE 40-44
FEMALE 40-44
FEMALE 40-44



108
117
124

54
91
105
110
111
121
122

44
69
72
94
100
103
107
113
115
116
119
120

17
19
22
37
58
81
82
95
98
99
104

18
28
41
42

CATHIE
HEIDI
VANESSA

HOLLY
JILL
KIM

HEATHER
JOLYNN

LAURA

DEB

DENISE
MARIAN
KELLY
MICHELLE
PAM
SANDY
JAN
LISA
LINDA
JILL
BETH
KATHY

TOM
TREVOR
BEN

EVAN
MICHAEL
MASON
OWEN
ISAIAH
AIDEN
ANDERSON
ZORNDER
GRANT
HUNTER
SAM

GAGE
CHAD
COLE
JOE
NATE
PHILIP

EASTERING
PERRIN
CARCONE

BRUST
KANDEL
HILL
MOEGLIN
SCHRICKEL
STAUFFER
IMLER

SPINELL
MILVICH
CRITEAN
SCHIMELFENING
BLACKBURN
MOEGLIN
SHEPERD
DIDOMENICO
POOLE
KARLEN
BATES
EDDY

STAFFORD
SIDEV
B.

DEBO

GEER

FRAZIER
PERRIN
SCOTT

ANGIONE
EDWARDS
S.

GARROTT
WILSON
MALEY
IMBURGIA
YERGER
BLACKBURN

43:13
46:40
51:07

28:47
34:51
40:42
43:37
43:37
46:48
47:19

27:18
32:18
32:34
37:39
38:52
39:29
41:41
44:36
45:37
45:46
46:44
46:47

18:01
18:51
19:10

23:33
23:55
24:30
26:45
29:28
34:05
34.05
37:55
38:44
38:45
39:34

19:56
20:43
23:37
25:46
26:55
27:12

FEMALE 40-44
FEMALE 40-44
FEMALE 40-44

FEMALE 45-49
FEMALE 45-49
FEMALE 45-49
FEMALE 45-49
FEMALE 45-49
FEMALE 45-49
FEMALE 45-49

FEMALE 50-UP
FEMALE 50-UP
FEMALE 50-UP
FEMALE 50-UP
FEMALE 50-UP
FEMALE 50-UP
FEMALE 50-UP
FEMALE 50-UP
FEMALE 50-UP
FEMALE 50-UP
FEMALE 50-UP
FEMALE 50-UP

OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE

MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 14-UNDER
MALE 14-UNDER

MALE 15-19
MALE 15-19
MALE 15-19
MALE 15-19
MALE 15-19
MALE 15-19



51
79

26
66
88

14
21
63

23
35
40
53
56

13
33
49
70

30
31
32
50
61
64

10
12
15
36
38
59
60
76
84
101
106
114

ROBBY
MITCHELL

HEATH
MICHAEL
TONY
TOMMY
ZACK

SCOTT
BILLY
CoDY
PHILIP

CHRIS
MARK
TONY
JOE
SHAWN

TIM
STEVE
JEFF
ERIC

JOHN
DON
CHARLES
RICK
MARK
JOHN

STEVE
BRYAN
JERRY
MICK
DARRELL
GARY
JOHN
JOHN
BOB
GEORGE
TIM
THOMAS
BOB

MYERS

GOSHORN
DIDOMENICO
SULLO
GLIATTA
FELTON

CASSIDY
HARTWIG
ROBERTSON
BANTING

DEBO
SCOTT
LOUIVE

FRANKFORD
BRUCOLE

MAYLE
KOHL
FRANKFORD
CARROLL

WHALEY
MOEGLIN
CRISSMAN
STAFFORD
WUKOTICH
TUROLDO

LENGEL
SHORT
SCHIMELFENING
SNUDER
GAMMON
SUTTON
BAUGHMAN
URSU
SMITH
STEINEL
BLACKBURN
MOEGLIN
DIDOMENICO

28:13
33:44

19:34
21:30
25:22
30:50
34:40

20:32
22:41
24:24
30:14

24:47
26:32
26:54
28:39
28:54

22:32
26:08
28:02
32:25

25:48
25:56
26:03
28:04
29:58
30:39

20:44
21:35
21:54
23:16
26:41
26:49
29:53
29:57
33:09
34:22
38:52
41:10
44:37

MALE 15-19
MALE 15-19

MALE 20-24
MALE 20-24
MALE 20-24
MALE 20-24
MALE 20-24

MALE 30-34
MALE 30-34
MALE 30-34
MALE 30-34

MALE 35-39
MALE 35-39
MALE 35-39
MALE 35-39
MALE 35-39

MALE 40-44
MALE 40-44
MALE 40-44
MALE 40-44

MALE 45-49
MALE 45-49
MALE 45-49
MALE 45-49
MALE 45-49
MALE 45-49

MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP
MALE 50-UP



