MINERVA STRONG 5K FRIDAY, MAY 5TH, 2017 7:00PM GUN START

OVERALL RESULTS

	_			
PLACE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	TIME	DIVISION
1	TOM	STAFFORD	18:01	OVERALL MALE
2	TREVOR	SIDEV	18:51	OVERALL MALE
3	BEN	В.	19:10	OVERALL MALE
4	HEATH	GOSHORN	19:34	MALE 20-24
5	GAGE	GARROTT	19:56	MALE 15-19
6	SCOTT	CASSIDY	20:32	MALE 30-34
7	CHAD	WILSON	20:43	MALE 15-19
8	STEVE	LENGEL	20:44	MALE 50-UP
9	MICHAEL	DIDOMENICO	21:30	MALE 20-24
10	BRYAN	SHORT	21:35	MALE 50-UP
11	MELISSA	OVERLY	21:47	OVERALL FEMALE
12	JERRY	SCHIMELFENING	21:54	MALE 50-UP
13	TIM	MAYLE	22:32	MALE 40-44
14	BILLY	HARTWIG	22:41	MALE 30-34
15	MICK	SNUDER	23:16	MALE 50-UP
16	ALIVIA	BATES	23:28	OVERALL FEMALE
17	EVAN	DEBO	23:33	MALE 14-UNDER
18	COLE	MALEY	23:37	MALE 15-19
19	MICHAEL		23:55	MALE 14-UNDER
20	KENZIE	JERIC	24:13	OVERALL FEMALE
21	CODY	ROBERTSON	24:24	MALE 30-34
22	MASON	GEER	24:30	MALE 14-UNDER
23	CHRIS	DEBO	24:47	MALE 35-39
24	OLIVIA	SCOTT	25:05	FEMALE 35-39
25	AUBREY	DUNHAM	25:18	FEMALE 14-UNDER
26	TONY	SULLO	25:22	MALE 20-24
27	MADELINE	CRISSMAN	25:30	FEMALE 14-UNDER
28	JOE	IMBURGIA	25:46	MALE 15-19
29	ATHENA	SPINELL	25:48	FEMALE 25-29
30	JOHN	WHALEY	25:48	MALE 45-49
31	DON	MOEGLIN	25:56	MALE 45-49
32	CHARLES	CRISSMAN	26:03	MALE 45-49
33	STEVE	KOHL	26:08	MALE 40-44
34	EMMA	DEBO	26:12	FEMALE 14-UNDER
35	MARK	SCOTT	26:32	MALE 35-39
36	DARRELL	GAMMON	26:41	MALE 50-UP
37	OWEN		26:45	MALE 14-UNDER
38	GARY	SUTTON	26:49	MALE 50-UP

39	ALEXIS	LOUIVE	26:51	FEMALE 30-34
40	TONY	LOUIVE	26:54	MALE 35-39
41	NATE	YERGER	26:55	MALE 15-19
42	PHILIP	BLACKBURN	27:12	MALE 15-19
43	KATELYNN	CHRISTENSEN	27:14	FEMALE 20-24
44	DENISE	SPINELL	27:18	FEMALE 50-UP
45	KAYLA	CRISSMAN	27:28	FEMALE 14-UNDER
46	KENDRAN	DAMIS	27:28	FEMALE 35-39
47	SARA	CASBEELE	27:46	FEMALE 30-34
48	JESSICA	SATTERFIELD	27:58	FEMALE 25-29
49	JEFF	FRANKFORD	28:02	MALE 40-44
50	RICK	STAFFORD	28:04	MALE 45-49
51	ROBBY		28:13	MALE 15-19
52	SAMANTHA	CRISSMAN	28:18	FEMALE 14-UNDER
53	JOE	FRANKFORD	28:39	MALE 35-39
54	HOLLY	BRUST	28:47	FEMALE 45-49
55	ANNABELLE	266.	28:54	FEMALE 14-UNDER
56	SHAWN	BRUCOLE	28:54	MALE 35-39
57	SARAH	JOHNSON	29:10	FEMALE 30-34
58	ISAIAH	FRAZIER	29:28	MALE 14-UNDER
59	JOHN	BAUGHMAN	29:53	MALE 50-UP
60	JOHN	URSU	29.53 29:57	MALE 50-UP
61	MARK	WUKOTICH	29.57	MALE 45-49
		ROBERTSON		FEMALE 20-24
62	SAM		30:05	
63	PHILIP	BANTING	30:14	MALE 30-34
64	JOHN	TUROLDO	30:39	MALE 45-49
65	GRACE	MALEY	30:50	FEMALE 15-19
66	TOMMY	GLIATTA	30:50	MALE 20-24
67	MICHAEL	BLACKBURN	31:26	FEMALE 25-29
68	JAYME	DEBO	32:08	FEMALE 30-34
69	MARIAN	MILVICH	32:18	FEMALE 50-UP
70	ERIC	CARROLL	32:25	MALE 40-44
71	JADYN	SCHAFER	32:31	FEMALE 14-UNDER
72	KELLY	CRITEAN	32:34	FEMALE 50-UP
73	CHELSEA	OBERLY	32:35	FEMALE 25-29
74	MACY	FOUTZ	33:00	FEMALE 15-19
75	MEGAN	MOODY	33:06	FEMALE 20-24
76	ВОВ	SMITH	33:09	MALE 50-UP
77	HEATHER	CRISSMAN	33:23	FEMALE 40-44
78	LOGAN	POTTORF	33:43	FEMALE 15-19
79	MITCHELL	MYERS	33:44	MALE 15-19
80	ALEXA	BATES	33:50	FEMALE 20-24
81	AIDEN	PERRIN	34:05	MALE 14-UNDER
82	ANDERSON	SCOTT	34:05	MALE 14-UNDER
83	AUGURA	LEGUARD	34:19	FEMALE 25-29
84	GEORGE	STEINEL	34:22	MALE 50-UP
85	MICHELLE	DEEM	34:30	FEMALE 30-34

86	KERRY	ANGIONE	34:30	FEMALE 40-44
87	ERIN	ROACH	34:37	FEMALE 30-34
88	ZACK	FELTON	34:40	MALE 20-24
89	A.	BERGMAN	34:50	FEMALE 30-34
90	KELLY	ROBERTSON	34:50	FEMALE 30-34
91	JILL	KANDEL	34:51	FEMALE 45-49
92	SOPHIA	RUSSO	37:14	FEMALE 14-UNDER
93	SKYE	DAVIS	37:17	FEMALE 14-UNDER
94	MICHELLE	SCHIMELFENING	37:39	FEMALE 50-UP
95	ZORNDER		37:55	MALE 14-UNDER
96	RACHEL	HANCOCK	38:19	FEMALE 40-44
97	ALEX	COPE	38:37	FEMALE 20-24
98	GRANT	ANGIONE	38:44	MALE 14-UNDER
99	HUNTER	EDWARDS	38:45	MALE 14-UNDER
100	PAM	BLACKBURN	38:52	FEMALE 50-UP
101	TIM	BLACKBURN	38:52	MALE 50-UP
102	ZOE	DIDOMENICO	39:03	FEMALE 15-19
103	SANDY	MOEGLIN	39:29	FEMALE 50-UP
104	SAM	S.	39:34	MALE 14-UNDER
105	KIM	HILL	40:42	FEMALE 45-49
106	THOMAS	MOEGLIN	41:10	MALE 50-UP
107	JAN	SHEPERD	41:41	FEMALE 50-UP
108	CATHIE	EASTERING	43:13	FEMALE 40-44
109	LAYLA	SALLA	43:15	FEMALE 15-19
110	HEATHER	MOEGLIN	43:37	FEMALE 45-49
111	JOLYNN	SCHRICKEL	43:37	FEMALE 45-49
112	DESHIA		43:43	FEMALE 15-19
113	LISA	DIDOMENICO	44:36	FEMALE 50-UP
114	ВОВ	DIDOMENICO	44:37	MALE 50-UP
115	LINDA	POOLE	45:37	FEMALE 50-UP
116	JILL	KARLEN	45:46	FEMALE 50-UP
117	HEIDI	PERRIN	46:40	FEMALE 40-44
118	SARA	HENSON	46:41	FEMALE 25-29
119	BETH	BATES	46:44	FEMALE 50-UP
120	KATHY	EDDY	46:47	FEMALE 50-UP
121	LAURA	STAUFFER	46:48	FEMALE 45-49
122	DEB	IMLER	47:19	FEMALE 45-49
123	CHRISTINE	FOUTZ	47:20	FEMALE 25-29
124	VANESSA	CARCONE	51:07	FEMALE 40-44

AGE GROUP WINNERS

PLACE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	TIME	DIVISION
		_		
11	MELISSA	OVERLY	21:47	OVERALL FEMALE
16	ALIVIA	BATES	23:28	OVERALL FEMALE
20	KENZIE	JERIC	24:13	OVERALL FEMALE

25	AUBREY	DUNHAM	25:18	FEMALE 14-UNDER
27	MADELINE	CRISSMAN	25:30	FEMALE 14-UNDER
34	EMMA	DEBO	26:12	FEMALE 14-UNDER
45	KAYLA	CRISSMAN	27:28	FEMALE 14-UNDER
52	SAMANTHA	CRISSMAN	28:18	FEMALE 14-UNDER
55	ANNABELLE		28:54	FEMALE 14-UNDER
71	JADYN	SCHAFER	32:31	FEMALE 14-UNDER
92	SOPHIA	RUSSO	37:14	FEMALE 14-UNDER
93	SKYE	DAVIS	37:17	FEMALE 14-UNDER
65	GRACE	MALEY	30:50	FEMALE 15-19
74	MACY	FOUTZ	33:00	FEMALE 15-19
78	LOGAN	POTTORF	33:43	FEMALE 15-19
102	ZOE	DIDOMENICO	39:03	FEMALE 15-19
109	LAYLA	SALLA	43:15	FEMALE 15-19
112	DESHIA		43:43	FEMALE 15-19
43	KATELYNN	CHRISTENSEN	27:14	FEMALE 20-24
62	SAM	ROBERTSON	30:05	FEMALE 20-24
75	MEGAN	MOODY	33:06	FEMALE 20-24
80	ALEXA	BATES	33:50	FEMALE 20-24
97	ALEX	COPE	38:37	FEMALE 20-24
29	ATHENA	SPINELL	25:48	FEMALE 25-29
48	JESSICA	SATTERFIELD	27:58	FEMALE 25-29
67	MICHAEL	BLACKBURN	31:26	FEMALE 25-29
73	CHELSEA	OBERLY	32:35	FEMALE 25-29
83	AUGURA	LEGUARD	34:19	FEMALE 25-29
118	SARA	HENSON	46:41	FEMALE 25-29
123	CHRISTINE	FOUTZ	47:20	FEMALE 25-29
39	ALEXIS	LOUIVE	26:51	FEMALE 30-34
47	SARA	CASBEELE	27:46	FEMALE 30-34
57	SARAH	JOHNSON	29:10	FEMALE 30-34
68	JAYME	DEBO	32:08	FEMALE 30-34
85	MICHELLE	DEEM	34:30	FEMALE 30-34
87	ERIN	ROACH	34:37	FEMALE 30-34
89	A.	BERGMAN	34:50	FEMALE 30-34
90	KELLY	ROBERTSON	34:50	FEMALE 30-34
24	OLIVIA	SCOTT	25:05	FEMALE 35-39
46	KENDRAN	DAMIS	27:28	FEMALE 35-39
77	HEATHER	CRISSMAN	33:23	FEMALE 40-44
86	KERRY	ANGIONE	34:30	FEMALE 40-44
96	RACHEL	HANCOCK	38:19	FEMALE 40-44

108	CATHIE	EASTERING	43:13	FEMALE 40-44
117	HEIDI	PERRIN	46:40	FEMALE 40-44
124	VANESSA	CARCONE	51:07	FEMALE 40-44
124	VAINESSA	CARCONE	31.07	FEIVIALE 40-44
54	HOLLY	BRUST	28:47	FEMALE 45-49
91	JILL	KANDEL	34:51	FEMALE 45-49
105	KIM	HILL	40:42	FEMALE 45-49
110	HEATHER	MOFGLIN	43:37	FEMALE 45-49
111	JOLYNN	SCHRICKEL	43:37	FEMALE 45-49
		STAUFFER		FEMALE 45-49
121	LAURA		46:48	
122	DEB	IMLER	47:19	FEMALE 45-49
44	DENISE	SPINELL	27:18	FEMALE 50-UP
69	MARIAN	MILVICH	32:18	FEMALE 50-UP
72	KELLY	CRITEAN	32:34	FEMALE 50-UP
94	MICHELLE	SCHIMELFENING	37:39	FEMALE 50-UP
100	PAM	BLACKBURN	38:52	FEMALE 50-UP
103	SANDY	MOEGLIN	39:29	FEMALE 50-UP
			39.29 41:41	FEMALE 50-UP
107	JAN	SHEPERD		
113	LISA	DIDOMENICO	44:36	FEMALE 50-UP
115	LINDA	POOLE	45:37	FEMALE 50-UP
116	JILL	KARLEN	45:46	FEMALE 50-UP
119	BETH	BATES	46:44	FEMALE 50-UP
120	KATHY	EDDY	46:47	FEMALE 50-UP
1	TOM	STAFFORD	18:01	OVERALL MALE
2	TREVOR	SIDEV	18:51	OVERALL MALE
3	BEN	В.	19:10	OVERALL MALE
J	BLIV	5.	13.10	O V EI W I EE I W I I EE
17	EVAN	DEBO	23:33	MALE 14-UNDER
19	MICHAEL		23:55	MALE 14-UNDER
22	MASON	GEER	24:30	MALE 14-UNDER
37	OWEN		26:45	MALE 14-UNDER
58	ISAIAH	FRAZIER	29:28	MALE 14-UNDER
81	AIDEN	PERRIN	34:05	MALE 14-UNDER
82	ANDERSON	SCOTT	34:05	MALE 14-UNDER
95	ZORNDER	30011	37:55	MALE 14-UNDER
		ANCIONE		
98	GRANT	ANGIONE	38:44	MALE 14-UNDER
99	HUNTER	EDWARDS	38:45	MALE 14-UNDER
104	SAM	S.	39:34	MALE 14-UNDER
5	GAGE	GARROTT	19:56	MALE 15-19
7	CHAD	WILSON	20:43	MALE 15-19
18	COLE	MALEY	23:37	MALE 15-19
28	JOE	IMBURGIA	25:46	MALE 15-19
41	NATE	YERGER	26:55	MALE 15-19
42	PHILIP	BLACKBURN	27:12	MALE 15-19
42	FHILIF	DLACKDUKIN	27.12	INIALE 13-19

51	ROBBY		28:13	MALE 15-19
79	MITCHELL	MYERS	33:44	MALE 15-19
4	HEATH	GOSHORN	19:34	MALE 20-24
9	MICHAEL	DIDOMENICO	21:30	MALE 20-24
26	TONY	SULLO	25:22	MALE 20-24
66	TOMMY	GLIATTA	30:50	MALE 20-24
88	ZACK	FELTON	34:40	MALE 20-24
6	SCOTT	CASSIDY	20:32	MALE 30-34
14	BILLY	HARTWIG	22:41	MALE 30-34
21	CODY	ROBERTSON	24:24	MALE 30-34
63	PHILIP	BANTING	30:14	MALE 30-34
23	CHRIS	DEBO	24:47	MALE 35-39
35	MARK	SCOTT	26:32	MALE 35-39
40	TONY	LOUIVE	26:54	MALE 35-39
53	JOE	FRANKFORD	28:39	MALE 35-39
56	SHAWN	BRUCOLE	28:54	MALE 35-39
13	TIM	MAYLE	22:32	MALE 40-44
33	STEVE	KOHL	26:08	MALE 40-44
49	JEFF	FRANKFORD	28:02	MALE 40-44
70	ERIC	CARROLL	32:25	MALE 40-44
30	JOHN	WHALEY	25:48	MALE 45-49
31	DON	MOEGLIN	25:56	MALE 45-49
32	CHARLES	CRISSMAN	26:03	MALE 45-49
50	RICK	STAFFORD	28:04	MALE 45-49
61	MARK	WUKOTICH	29:58	MALE 45-49
64	JOHN	TUROLDO	30:39	MALE 45-49
8	STEVE	LENGEL	20:44	MALE 50-UP
10	BRYAN	SHORT	21:35	MALE 50-UP
12	JERRY	SCHIMELFENING	21:54	MALE 50-UP
15	MICK	SNUDER	23:16	MALE 50-UP
36	DARRELL	GAMMON	26:41	MALE 50-UP
38	GARY	SUTTON	26:49	MALE 50-UP
59	JOHN	BAUGHMAN	29:53	MALE 50-UP
60	JOHN	URSU	29:57	MALE 50-UP
76	ВОВ	SMITH	33:09	MALE 50-UP
84	GEORGE	STEINEL	34:22	MALE 50-UP
101	TIM	BLACKBURN	38:52	MALE 50-UP
106	THOMAS	MOEGLIN	41:10	MALE 50-UP
114	ВОВ	DIDOMENICO	44:37	MALE 50-UP